

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of works:—					
Agreement No.—					
Name of Agency:—					
Date of start:—					
Date of completion:—					
Date of actual completion					
1/6 providing & fixing working					
bench mark pillars — all					
702					

Qty vide TMB P No.— 14					
1.25 km @ Rs 4187.07/km Rs 5234.00					
(b) Reference pillars — all 702.					
Qty vide TMB P No.— 15					
1.25 km @ Rs 1938.10/km Rs 2423.00					
0.57 Hec @ Rs 49496.70/Hec Rs 28215.00					
2) providing & fixing & fouling					
the road land — all 702.					
Qty vide TMB P No.— 16					
0.57 Hec @ Rs 69496.70/Hec Rs 28215.00					
3) Excavation of road way in					
Soil using manual means					
for box cutting — all 702					
Qty vide TMB P No.— 17					
9.507 m ³ @ Rs 74.10/m ³ Rs 7045.00					

Continuation

Rs 2915.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Bt R. 42915 = RD
4) construction of embankment in Soil using manual means with material obtained from bottom pit. — all job.					
Qty vide TMB No. 2873 PN. — 26					
④ for lead 100 m — 555.85 m ³					
				@ R 175 = 11/m ³	R 97335 = RD
⑤ for lead 100 m — 587.078 m ³					
				@ R 158.27/m ³	R 53521 = RD
5) construction of subgrade					
2 earthen shoulders with approx — ved material — all job.					
Qty vide TMB No. — 2873 PN. — 24					
402.18 m ³				@ R 176.75/m ³	R 71855 = RD
6) construction of L.S.B by providing well graded material of L.S.T.					
— all job.					
Qty vide TMB PN. — 18					
316.844 m ³				@ R 2857.17/m ³	R 905277 = RD
7) providing laying spread a compacting of stone aggregate of specific size in WBM axis					
— all job.					
Qty vide TMB PN. — 18					
301.537 m ³				@ R 3475 = 25/m ³	R 1047916 = RD

Continuation

R 1047916 = RD

R 2218049 = RD

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/f 22180	49 = 50
8/ providing & applying prime coat with bitumen emulsion					
SS1 — all side					
Qty vide TMB PN. - 18					
1706.23 m ² @ Rs 41.50/m ²					Rs 69990 = 0
9/ providing & applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion					
using SS1 — all side					
Qty vide TMB PN. 18					
1706.23 m ² @ Rs 14.00/m ²					Rs 23904 = 0
10/ providing laying & rolling of clove graded mass 20 mm thick					
— all side					
Qty vide TMB PN. - 19					
1706.23 m ² @ Rs 195.00/m ²					Rs 332868 = 0
11/ construction of unreinforced cement concrete pavement					
17.5 grade of concrete — all side					
Qty vide TMB PN. - 19					
367.20 m ³ @ Rs 7698.25/m ³					Rs 2826797 = 0
12/ providing RCC kerbstone					
— all side					
Qty vide TMB PN. 27					
2 No @ Rs 2405.57/m					Rs 4819 = 0

Continuation

Rs 5476 427 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			Bff	5476	42720
(11) Providing R.C. 2 m stone					
all 7/10					
Qty vide MB-2873 PN-27					
4 N. @		1562.9 = 35	N.	15	251720
13) Providing R.C. Mit grade					
15/ boundary pillars — all 7/10					
Qty vide MB-2873 PN-27					
78 N. @		434.66	N.		346120
16/ (a) Providing road sign 6 m					
mm circular — all 7/10					
Qty vide MBN-2873 PN-27					
8 N. @		4865 = 30	N.	8	389220
(b) 900 mm equilateral triangle					
for left right — all 7/10					
Qty vide MBN-2873 PN-27					
5 N. @		5511 = 91	N.		275600
(c) 600 x 450 mm rectangular (short					
2 place) — all 7/10					
Qty vide MB-2873 PN-27					
6 N. @		4739 = 89	N.		189590
15) Providing 2 layers of hot					
17/ applied & thence plate					
road penb — all 7/10					
Qty vide TMB PN-19					

88.94 m² — Continuation
 755.40 m² 654060
 56644030

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					16/1 F 5664403 = 0
16/1 Provide & laying of applied thermo plastic road marking all 7/10					
Qty vide T19D PN. - 10					
1200 m ²					C = 820.83/22 = 98500 = 0
17/1 Provide & fix up typical road sign board City & Maintenance - all 7/10					
Qty vide T19B PN. - 20 = 20					
Qty vide T19B PN. - 27 = 3 H. 5 H.					
					C = 11029.69/M = 55148 = 0
18/1 Earthwork in excavation for structure - all 7/10					
Qty vide T19B PN. - 20					
93.18 m ³					C = 260 = 59/m ³ = 24282 = 0
19/1 Plv sand filling in foundation all 7/10					
Qty vide T19B PN. - 20					
1.25 m ³					C = 397.31/m ³ = 497 = 0
20/1 Plv PCC 19.5 in foundation all 7/10					
Qty vide T19B PN. - 20					
12.50 m ³					C = 6170.56/m ³ = 77132 = 0

Continuation

F 5919962 = 0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/d To 5919.962 = 0
20/ P/v Brick work in CM					
(1:4) in foundation — all FB					
Qty vide TMB P.M. — 20					
52.10 m ³ @ Rs 5709 = 13/m ³ — Rs 297446 = 0					
21/ P/v Brick work in CM (1:4)					
in s/s — all FB					
Qty vide TMB P.M. — 21					
26.26 m ³ @ Rs 5848.92 = 25/m ³ — Rs 153461 = 0					
4.068 m³ @ Rs 7004 = 25/m³ — Rs 156087 = 0					
22/ Providing R.C. M ₂₀ in slab					
structure — all job.					
Qty vide TMB P.M. — 21					
4.068 m ³ @ Rs 7004 = 25/m ³ — Rs 28493 = 0					
23/ Providing Bitumen Painting					
over top surface of Abut					
Cap — all job.					
Qty vide TMB P.M. — 22					
14.10 m ² @ Rs 16.01/m ² — Rs 198 = 0					
24/ Providing R.C. M ₂₀ in door					
slab — all job.					
Qty vide TMB P.M. — 22					
4.61 m ³ @ Rs 8065.12/m ³ — Rs 37088 = 0					
					Rs 6439274 = 0
					Rs 6436648 = 0

Continuation

33

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
				6436648 = 0
25/31 supplying & fitting & placing Hysd Bar reinforcement in substructure — all job				59274 = 0
Qty vide MB PN-21				
0.59 MT @ Rs 49229.16/MT				Rs 29095 = 0
26/32 providing & filling joint sealing Compound as per drawing — all job				
Qty vide MB PN-2873				PN-213
1500 mm @ Rs 35 = 191				TG 528 = 0
27/33 providing Brick masonry work in CM (1:1.5) in parapet wall — all job				
Qty vide MB H. 2873				PN-213
3.260 m ³ @ Rs 5924 = 02/m ³				Rs 22748 = 0
28/34 plastering two coat New concrete work surface — all job				
Qty vide MB 2873				PN-213
68.560 m ² @ Rs 191.75/m ²				Rs 13146 = 0
29/35 painting two coat on New surface — all job				
Qty vide MB 2873				PN-213
26.560 m ² @ Rs 95 = 68/m ²				Rs 2540 = 0
				Rs 6507281 = 0
Continuation				Rs 6504655 = 0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No. •	L.	B.	D.	
					6504655 = m
					B/f R 6507 281 = m
30 providing weep hole in					
36					
Brick masonry work					
all job					
Qty vide TMB					PM. 21
26 M. C R					112 = 79 / No
					— R 2707 = m
31 providing of trees by the					
19					
road side					all job
Qty vide MBN. 2875					PM. 29
48 N. C					R 800 = 30 / m
					R 38414 = m

					R 6545776 = m
1 y. labour cell					R 65458 = m
12 y. G.S T					R 785493 = m
					R 7396727 = m
less previous payment					R 6987451 = m
					R 4092726 = m

S.A.O

CUP

28/3/21

11/02/21

JE

Ben
11/02/21
AG